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

Apartments for 
Rent

LARGE  2 -BEDROOM , 
Downtown Oakville, reno-
vated, parking, $890/mo. 
p l u s  h y d r o .  N o v . 1 . 
905-469-0894.

NEW BASEMENT apart-
ment in Aldershot, cable, 
laundry, parking, private, 
appl iances. $1000/mo.          
inclusive. 905-631-6809.

NEWLY RENOVATED, in 
small quiet Burlington build-
ing (Guelph Line/ Lake-
shore) 2-bedroom, parking. 
Oct. 17.  905-330-5322

OAKVILLE- 1-BEDROOM 
apar tment ,  app l iances, 
parking, deck, near Go  
Station.  $650/mo. Call 
905-567-1475.

OAKVILLE~ 2,3&4 bed-
room townhouses available  
immediately, appliances, 
H o p e d a l e  M a l l  A r e a .         
Lakeshore Management 
905-876-3336.

Apartments for 
Rent

OAKVILLE,  4TH  L ine/ 
Bridge Road. 2-bedroom 
2-storey apartment in reno-
vated house with laundry, 
a t t a c h e d  g a r a g e . 
$1100/mo. plus hydro. 
Ava i l ab l e  Immed ia te l y.  
289-218-8046.

OAKVILLE LARGE 2-bed-
room: quiet, lowrise build-
ing, ceramics/ hardwood. 
Includes parking, heat, wa-
ter. $969/mo. + hydro. 
416-254-2178

OAKVILLE, MAIN f loor,           
3 - b e d ro o m  b u n g a l o w, 
freshly painted, suits pro-
fess iona ls,  no smoking  
and no pets preferred. 
$1095/mo. plus util it ies 
905-467-2720.

OAKVILLE PLACE 2-bed-
room apartment in quite 
clean building, Available im-
mediately, $925 +Hydro 
+ P a r k i n g .  C a l l 
(416)-779-4899

OAKVILLE~AFFORDABLE 
Rent! Large 1&2 bedroom 
ha rdwood ,  su i t es  w i t h     
balcony. Appliances, laun-
dry,  qu ie t ,  c lean,  near          
transit/ schools/ shops.   
905-339-3245.

OAKVILLE/LAKESHORE- 
UNIQUE Large 2-bedroom, 
heritage bldg., sunroom, 
fridge, stove,  ensuite laun-
dry, parking.  Suits profes-
s i o n a l ,  n o n - s m o k e r s , 
$1200/mo +hydro. Imme-
d ia te l y.   Ca l l  Lee  Ann  
905-849-4417 after 5pm

MONDAY AT 5PM
for Wednesday

TUESDAY AT 5PM
for Thursday

WEDNESDAY AT 5PM
for Friday.

Please call 905-632-4440

fax: 905-632-8165

CLASSIFIED DEADLINES

e-mail: classifieds@haltonsearch.com

BURLINGTON- BACHE-
LOR, eat-in kitchen plus    
l i v ingspace,  very c lean 
quiet lowrise, heat, hydro, 
parking incl. No-smoking, 
n o  p e t s  p r e f e r r e d . 
$700./mo 905-659-2250

TYANDAGA TERRACE, 
Burl ington.  Low rise 
bu i ld ing  s i tua ted  on 
p a r k - l i k e  g r o u n d s .   
F resh l y  pa in ted .  A l l 
rooms w/individual ther-
mostat controlled heat-
ing. 1, 2 & 3 bedrooms.   
1440,  1450 & 1460 
Tyandaga Park Drive. 
9 0 5 - 3 3 6 - 0 0 1 5 , 
905-336-0016.

WATERDOWN CENTRAL 
location, walk everywhere 
1&2 bedrooms $785/mo; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
www.livehere.ca

Furnished
Apartments

WWW.TRAVELSUITES.CA
L a r g e  1 - b e d r o o m , 
Bronte Harbour Club, 
Special from     $1395.* 
Unfurnished.;
Furn ished Corporate  
R e s i d e n c e s !   D a i l y, 
Weekly, Monthly!    Busi-
ness, Family,    Travel  
Visits!  Full Kitchen, Free 
Laundry,  Pe t s  O .K . ;    
From.... $49.95*/night! 
We will Beat anyone's 
Best Price.  Page Us @  
905-681-7355

Condos for Rent

5070 FAIRVIEW Burling-
ton. First floor, 2-bedroom 
Available December 1st, 
Great  locat ion ,  Across 
from GO, Private parking. 
$ 1 5 0 0 / m o n . 
905-679-3555

BURL INGTON DOWN-
TOWN. Luxury condos 1-
bedroom +den & 2-bed-
rooms +den. Ceramic tiles,  
Insuite laundry, 2 under-
g r o u n d  p a r k i n g .  
Nov.1/Dec.1 $1500/mo. 
i n c l u s i v e .  F o r  d e t a i l s 
905-334-9879

LARGE /BEDROOM,  2-
bath, Fireplace 4-applianc-
e s ,  U t i l i t i e s  i n c l uded , 
24-hour Security, Close to 
B u r l i n g t o n  M a l l 
$1000/month 1st Decem-
ber.  905-634-6667

SHARP 1BR/1BA in up-
scale Downtown building. 
Water views, gym, pool, 
24hr security. $1295/mth. 
Includes utilities. Available 
Nov 1. Call Jennifer War-
ren, Sales Rep. Remax Gar-
d e n  C i t y  R e a l t y  I n c . , 
Brokerage 905-333-3500

W A L K E R S /  K I L M E R -   
Upscale 2-bedroom condo, 
hardwood, 2 bath, 2 under-
ground parking. $1300/mo 
+utilities. 905-941-6464

Houses for Rent

3 -BEDROOM RA ISED 
ranch, eat-in kitchen, separ-
ate livingroom, diningroom, 
fi nished familyroom, private 
fenced yard, A/C, close to 
QEW and GO, no pets pre-
ferred, prefer professional 
c o u p l e ,  N o v e m b e r  1 , 
$1550/mo. plus utilities. 
Burlington 905-639-4917.

4 BEDROOM semi -de -
tached in Milton, S/S appli-
ances, all drapes, excellent 
location, available October 
1 5 .  $ 1 6 0 0 / m o .  p l u s 
utilities. Call 416-732-4678

BURLINGTON ORCHARD 
3+1 Bedroom, detached, 
2.5 bath, f inished base-
ment, single garage, A/C, 
$1600/mo. 905-319-8740

CHEDOKE GOLF Course, 
Hamilton. Upscale 3 bed-
room +++ townhome con-
do. Available November 1. 
$1695/mo. 905-528-4944

Houses for Rent

C O Z Y  2 - B E D R O O M 
800sq. f t . ,  smal l  house             
o n  H a m i l t o n  B e a c h             
B l v d .  $ 9 0 0 / m o .  p l u s              
u t i l i t ies .  No basement . 
905-630-0009.

MILTON END unit Town-
house: Nov. 1st - $1,500 + 
utilities - AC, cent. vac, fi n. 
basement - 5 appliances - 
Long dr iveway ( f i ts 2-3 
cars) -  Non smoker, no 
p e t s  p r e f e r r e d . 
416-889-6626

NORTH OAKVILLE Estate 
P r o p e r t y  f o r  L e a s e  
$5500/mth.   Large Estate 
Home, Six Bdrms, Indoor 
Pool, Main fl r master suite, 
sunrooms,  greenhouse 
kitchen, extensive parking. 
Includes exterior & pool 
ma in tenance .  Con tac t :  
Ruth Anne Winter, Sothe-
by's International Realty 
C a n a d a |  B r o k e r a g e 
905-845-8908

RECENTLY RENOVATED, 
semi-detached located in 
quiet mature area of Bur-
lington. Appleby/ Fairview, 
minutes from QEW. Walk-
i n g  d i s t a n c e  t o  a l l 
amen i t i es .  Doub le  ca r  
driveway, 3+1 bedroom, 
two full bathrooms, 5-appli-
a n c e s .  $ 1 , 6 2 5 / m o . 
+utilities. Available Nov 1. 
905-302-1572.

SPEERS/ 4TH Line Oak-
ville: 3-bedroom Bungalow 
for rent; Has 2-bedroom 
Basement: $1875/month 
or 2-bedroom basement 
for $750, Or Main Level for 
$1200. 416-457-2884.

Townhouses for 
Rent

1224 KIRSTIE Court, Oak-
ville. 3-bedroom townhouse 
for rent, Available Immedi-
a te ly   $1199/mo. p lus 
utilities.  905-272-0421.

3-BEDROOMS CENTEN-
NIAL Drive, family  com-
p l e x ,  1  p a r k i n g ,  
$1100/mo. + hydro/ heat. 
Dec.1. 905-319-1869

BRAND NEW 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath  townhouse in 
Bronte Creek, Oakvi l le . 
A v a i l a b l e  O c t o b e r . 
905-257-0992.

BURLINGTON- BRANT, 
North of QEW. Large  3-
bedroom maisonette. Very 
well kept property. Hard-
wood floors, private back-
yard, fridge, stove, on-site 
l a u n d r y.  E a s y  a c c e s s 
QEW/ 403/ 407.  Near 
amenities. $1100/mo. in-
cluding hydro and 1 park-
ing. Available  November 1. 
First/ Last. 905-331-7683, 
905-630-6330.

CumberlandVillage
3-bdrm Townhome

from $1075/mo.

•4 appls. •Eat-in Kitchen•Basement•Parking
Close to Burlington Mall, Schools & Transit

3270 Prospect Street
Burlington

905632-2601

3 BRM TOWNHOMES

$920 /month

2418
iGlenwood School Dr ve

Guelph Line sand Queen way

CALL 905-639-9212 TODAY!

STARTING
FROM

“Enjoy 
Peace of Mind”

B U R L I N G T O N -  l a rg e               
3 bedrooms, immediate. 
App l i a nces ,  h a rdwood 
f loors,  qu iet   park l ike      
sett ing. 905-681-0070.                
www.rentaltownhouses.ca

GEORGIAN COURT  Es-
tates- 611 Surrey lane. 
large bright 2&3 bed town-
houses w/ful l  basement 
and utilities included. Park 
l ike sett ing w/seasonal 
pool, splash pad, tennis 
and basketba l l  cour ts . 
Open  House :  Monday, 
W e d n e s d a y ,  F r i d a y , 
10am-4pm and weekends, 
11am-2pm. 905-632-8547 
www.realstar.ca

GUELPH L INE/  Upper 
Middle, 3-bedroom, 1.5 
bath, garage, 5 appliances, 
no -smok ing  $1375/mo 
+ u t i l i t i e s ,  I m m e d i a t e .  
905-639-3190

ROUNDTREE
 MANOR

TOWNHOMES
Across from 

Burlington  Mall
3 Bdrms $995/mo

4 Bdrms $1035/mo
795 Dynes Road

Tel: 905-639-1748
BEST Rental Value
IN BURLINGTON!
Amelin Property
Management

Townhouses for 
Rent

RENTAL  3-BEDROOM 
Townhome- Family com-
plex, appliances, garage.  
$ 1 2 5 0 / m o  + u t i l i t i e s .  
Available November/1st.  
Plains /Francis, Burlington.   
905-977-9725.

Rooms for Rent and 
Wanted

CENTRAL OAKV ILLE , 
Clean, bright, second fl oor 
furnished room. Shared 
bath and kitchen, ladies 
preferred.  Park ing and 
A/C. $128/week. (approx 
$550/mo.) Cal l Heather 
905-338-7492

ROOM FOR  Ren t ,  SW    
Oakvi l le, c lose to Third 
L i ne/  QEW.  $550/mo. 
Ava i lab le  November  1 .    
Call 905-465-9908.

Shared 
Accommodations

ENSU ITE  BASEMENT 
room, near Oakville Place. 
Pool, parking,    ravine, 
non - smoker  p re fe r red , 
u t i l i t i e s  i n c l u d e d . 
$500/mo. 1-bedroom also 
available, $450/mo. Call 
905-337-7387.

FURNISHED BEDROOM,  
East Oakville House, large 
yard w/pool,  c/a, h igh-
speed internet, parking, 
clean, quiet environment. 
Non-smoking gent leman 
preferred. $550/mo. inclu-
sive. 416-262-7394.

LARGE HOME to share, 
beaut i fu l  yard, ut i l i t ies, 
washer and dryer included. 
$800/mo. Call 905-635- 
9129.

Townhouses for 
Rent

Rentals Outside 
Canada

1 - W E E K  R E N TA L  a t 
Sheraton Vistana Resorts, 
October 24-31 (Sunday to 
Sunday). 2 Bedroom (King, 
2 twins) and double pull out 
sofa in living room. 2 bath-
rooms, full kitchen, wash-
er. please add respond to 
email: vistana.halloween
@gmail.com

Lost & Found

F O U N D :  B E I G E  w i t h 
brown cat Walkers Line  
and Dundas St. We cal l 
P r i n c e s s .  P l e a s e  c a l l 
905-637-7325.

F O U N D :  B L A C K  a n d 
o r a n g e  c a t  G l e n c re s t         
and Clairidge. Please call 
905-632-9864.

F O U N D :  B L A C K  w i t h 
white cat Guelph Line and 
Fairview St. We call Marvin.  
Please call 905-637-7325.

FOUND: BROWN tabby 
cat Argon Crt and Fairview 
St. We call Juliette. Please 
call 905-637-7325.

FOUND: BROWN tabby 
cat Burloak and New St.  
We call Steffi. Please call 
905-637-7325.

F O U N D :  T O R T I  c a t             
Map le  and  Onta r io  S t .            
We call Scarlett. Please 
call 905-637-7325.

F O U N D :  T O R T I  c a t           
Parkway Dr area.  We call  
M i s s u s .  P l e a s e  c a l l 
905-637-7325.

Babysitting

MATURE LADY for occa-
sional daytime babysitting. 
References available. Oak-
ville. 905-827-6605

Child Care Available

DAYCARE AVAILABLE        
i n  We s t  B u r l i n g t o n , 
6:30am- 5:30pm. Hot 
meals, lovely and edu-
cational environment. 
Patty 905-632-4638.

DAYCARE AVAILABLE , 
Southeast Burlington, expe-
rienced, full-time or part-
time, references available. 
Call Peggy 905-639-6974.

BURLINGTON
TOWERS

• INDOOR HEATED POOL• INDOOR HEATED POOL
• TENNIS COURTS, BBQ AREA• TENNIS COURTS, BBQ AREA
• FITNESS ROOM• FITNESS ROOM
• RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES• RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES
• INCL. HEAT, HYDRO, A/C, ONE• INCL. HEAT, HYDRO, A/C, ONE 

PRKG SPACE, WINDOW CVRGS   PRKG SPACE, WINDOW CVRGS
• ON-SITE MAINTENANCE &• ON-SITE MAINTENANCE &

SECURITY   SECURITY
• LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION• LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

905-639-8583905-639-8583
burlingtontowers.comburlingtontowers.com

1, 2, 3 bedrooms1, 2, 3 bedrooms

Follow us on
y

www.twitter.com/
myhaltonads


